

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
300 on A/c Bill					
Name of Work-Const.					
of Road from To					
Sakattur Bale Chok					
to Naynagar, Naynagar					
under mmsy NDB					
(Bricks)					
Name of Agency -					
Amarnath Jha,					
Agreement No. - 21530/					
2021-22					
Date of Commence -					
07.04.2021					
Date of completion -					
20.10.2023					
Date of measurement					
- AS work done wise					
Dates					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Setting out - 4					
Provision and fixing					
Benchmarks - 2/1					
Qty vide TMB P-26					
i.e. - 1 Nos					
④ 4/20.34/Each Rs 4/20.34					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/2) providing and fixing Reference Pillars ———— 2/1					
Qty vide TMB P-26 i.e. = 4 Nos					
② 1905.70/Each Rs 7623=					
3/3) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land including ———— 2/1					
Qty vide TMB P-26 Item No. ③ i.e. = 0.3228 Hc					
③ 52570.33/Hec Rs 17152=					
4/4) Excavation for Roadwork in soil with ———— 2/1					
Qty vide TMB P-26 Item No. ④ i.e. = 103.125 m ³					
④ 75.57/m ³ Rs 7753=					
5/5) Construction of Embankment with material ———— 2/1					
Qty vide TMB P-36					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Item No. 19				
					i.e. = 467.90m ³
	@ 190.57/m ³				Rs 88935/-
(6/6) Construction of Embankment with material — 2/1					
Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide TMBP-36					
Item No. 19					
i.e. = 1091.785m ³					
	@ 154.28/m ³				Rs 168440/-
(7/7) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder — 2/1					
Qty vide TMBP-27					
Item No. 27					
i.e. = 494.12m ³					
	@ 191.76/m ³				Rs 94753/-
(8/8) GSB - Construction of Granular Sub base by PWD					
Well graded — 2/1					
Qty vide TMBP-29					
Item No. 29					
i.e. = 378.88m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					
Qty. = 378.22 m ³					
② 3152.77/m ³					Rs. 1194522
9/9 WBM C-III					
Providing, Laying,					
Spreading and					
Compacted WBM C-III					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
1.2 = 365.32 m ³					
② 3925.11/m ³					Rs. 145937
10/10 Providing and					
applying prime					
Coat (SS1) — 2/4					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
Item No. ⑨					
1.2 = 2219.70 m ²					
② 41.14/m ²					Rs. 91318
11/11 Providing and					
applying Tack					
Coat (RS1) — 2/4					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
Item No. ⑩					
1.2 = 2219.70 m ²					
② 14.06/m ²					Rs. 31205

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) Providing, Laying and filling of class graded prime seal Surfacing etc					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No. (11) i.e. 2219.70m ²					
@ 214.20/m ²					Rs 4754602
(13/13) Cement Concrete Pavement m ³ - Construction of unreinforced Cement concrete Pavement etc					
Qty vide TMBP-31 Item No. (8) i.e. 214.04m ³					
@ 7493.74/m ³					Rs 1603960
(14/15) Providing Reinforced Cement Concrete Mis Grade Km Stone etc					
Qty vide TMBP-32 i.e. 21.00 Nos					
@ 2387.36/Each					Rs 47752

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 124

Particulars	Details of article measurement				Contents of BWA
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
(15/16) Providing Lamin Stone - 2/3 Qty vide TM14/32 i.e. 4 Nos @ 6225/each R 250300					
(16/17) Providing and fixing of typical mm 65y (NDB) Blocks Informatory - 2/3 Qty vide TM12/33 Item No. 17 i.e. 3 Nos @ 9687.76/each R 290632					
(17/18) Providing and fixing of Retaining 600mm equilateral & to 9586 - 2/3 Qty vide TM13/33 Item No. 18 i.e. 6 Nos @ 3691.71/each R 221502					
(18/19) Providing and fixing of Retaining					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600mm circular - 17)					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
Item No. 13)					
i.e. - 6 Nos.					
① 4703.99/Each					Rs 282242
19/20) Providing and					
Supply of Retra-2)					
600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular - 2)					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
Item No. 13)					
i.e. - 4 Nos					
① 4600.57/Each					Rs 189012
20/21) Providing					
Bamboo Pylars - 4)					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
Item No. 15)					
i.e. - 10 Nos					
① 534.31/Each					Rs 53432
21/22) Planting of					
trees and their					
maintenance - 2)					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
Item No. 16)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.e = 50 Nos					
② 842.64/Eod					Rs. 42131=
Limit 30% as					
Per Regulation					
(29/23) Providing					
Road Marking					
Qty vide TMBP-34					
Item No 17					
1.e = 189.80m					
② 721.95/m ²					Rs. 132416=
(23/24) E/W in					
Excavation in					
Foundation					
Qty vide TMBP-12					
1.e = 35.60m ³					
② 278.09/m ³					Rs. 93412
(24/25) Providing					
First class bedding					
Qty vide TMBP-13					
1.e = 4.25m ²					
② 493.78/m ³					Rs. 20992

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/26					
25/26) Providing concrete for Plam/Reinforced concrete in open foundation — 4/2					
Qty Wde TMB P-B i.e. = 3.23 m ³					
Q 5578.18/m ³				Rs. 193102	
26/27) Providing Head Wall in Bm — 2/2					
Qty Wde TMB P-17 i.e. = 29.90 m ³					
Q 5565.36/m ³				Rs. 1783692	
27/28) Providing and Laying NB HP dia 60mm — 2/2					
Qty Wde TMB P-17 i.e. = 15 m					
Q 262947/m				Rs. 39942	
28/29) provided 15mm thick cement plaster in cm (1:4) — 2/2					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Wde TMB P-15					
i.e. = 28.04m ²					
① 184.73/m ²				Rs	5173=
②/30 providing					
Painting two					
Coats — — — — —					
Qty Wde TMB P-34					
Item No. ①8					
i.e. = 28.04m ²					
① 139.63/m ²				Rs	3915=
				Rs	5728010=
ADD GST 12% i.e. = 687361=					
ADD L cess 1% i.e. = 57280=					
					6472651=
Less 10.36% as					
Per AB i.e. = Rs 703403=					
				Rs	5763248=
Less Previous					
Payment i.e. = Rs 3053095=					
				Rs	2710153=
Provision					
20.10.2023					
JE					

Scanned with OKEN Scanner